13
Product Features
1	� Manufactured from quality grade nylon
granules.
2	� The properties of this tube make it ideal
for use in pneumatic control systems,
chemical transfer and low-pressure
hydraulic systems.
3	 U.V. stable.
4	 Silicone free.
5	 Abrasion resistant.
6	 Available in a range of colours.
7	� Selected 30m coils are supplied in
convenient wall-mountable storage and
supply box. Neatly stores tubing, allowing
sections to be cut when required.
Tolerances
4mm – 10mm OD ± 0.1mm
11mm – 18mm OD ± 0.15mm
±0.5% on weight
Working Pressure
4 to 1 safety factor
Temperature
-40ºC to +80ºC
Tubing
Metric Flexible Nylon 12
(BS5409 & DIN 73378)
Technical Data
AB
C
A = O.D. mm
B = I.D. mm
C = Wall Thickness mm
A B C Working Pressure @ 23ºC (bar) Bend Radius (mm)
3 1.5 0.6 200 psi 6mm
4 2 0.75 350 psi 8mm
4 2.5 0.75 400 psi 8mm
5 3 1 400 psi 10mm
6 4 1 350 psi 13mm
8 6 1.25 350 psi 32mm
10 7 1.5 300 psi 26mm
10 8 1.75 220 psi 50mm
12 9 2 250 psi 45mm
12 10 2 200 psi 60mm
14 11 2.5 250 psi 60mm
16 13 2.5 200 psi 85mm
Ordering Code
B  N  T  M        0    4    /    0    2    5      N     —    1  0  0
  Model	             O.D.               I.D.	       Colour		     Length
BNTM Nylon
Metric
03 : 3mm
04 : 4mm
05 : 5mm
06 : 6mm
08 : 8mm
10 : 10mm
12 : 12mm
14 : 14mm
16 : 16mm
015 : 1.5mm
2 : 2mm
025 : 2.5mm
030 : 2.5mm
040 : 4mm
060 : 6mm
070 : 7mm
080 : 8mm
090 : 9mm
100 : 10mm
110 : 110mm
130 : 130mm
Blank : Natural
N : Black
R : Red
Y : Yellow
B : Blue
G : Green
Blank : 30 metre
100 : 100 metre
500 : 500 metre
Tube is not suitable for use with water
or in high humidity environments
14
Tubing
Metric Flexible Nylon Tube
Dimensions
Model OD (mm) ID (mm) Colour Length Metre
BNTM03/015 3 1.5 Natural 30
BNTM04/2 4 2 Natural 30
BNTM04/025 4 2.5 Natural 30
BNTM04/025N 4 2.5 Black 30
BNTM04/025B 4 2.5 Blue 30
BNTM04/025G 4 2.5 Green 30
BNTM04/025R 4 2.5 Red 30
BNTM05/030 5 3 Natural 30
BNTM05/030N 5 3 Black 30
BNTM05/030B 5 3 Blue 30
BNTM060/030 6 3 Natural 30
BNTM06/040 6 4 Natural 30
BNTM06/040N 6 4 Black 30
BNTM06/040B 6 4 Blue 30
BNTM06/040G 6 4 Green 30
BNTM06/040R 6 4 Red 30
BNTM06/040Y 6 4 Yellow 30
BNTM08/060 8 6 Natural 30
BNTM08/060N 8 6 Black 30
BNTM08/060B 8 6 Blue 30
BNTM08/060R 8 6 Red 30
BNTM08/060Y 8 6 Yellow 30
BNTM10/070 10 7 Natural 30
BNTM10/070N 10 7 Black 30
BNTM10/070B 10 7 Blue 30
BNTM10/070R 10 7 Red 30
BNTM10/080 10 8 Natural 30
BNTM10/080N 10 8 Black 30
BNTM10/080B 10 8 Blue 30
BNTM10/080R 10 8 Red 30
BNTM12/090 12 9 Natural 30
Model OD (mm) ID (mm) Colour Length Metre
BNTM12/090N 12 9 Black 30
BNTM12/090B 12 9 Blue 30
BNTM12/090R 12 9 Red 30
BNTM12/100 12 10 Natural 30
BNTM12/100N 12 10 Black 30
BNTM14/110 14 11 Natural 30
BNTM14/110N 14 11 Black 30
BNTM16/130 16 13 Natural 30
BNTM04/025-100 4 2.5 Natural 100
BNTM05/030-100 5 3 Natural 100
BNTM06/040-100 6 4 Natural 100
BNTM06/040N-100 6 4 Black 100
BNTM06/040B-100 6 4 Blue 100
BNTM06/040G-100 6 4 Green 100
BNTM06/040R-100 6 4 Red 100
BNTM06/040Y-100 6 4 Yellow 100
BNTM08/060-100 8 6 Natural 100
BNTM08/060N-100 8 6 Black 100
BNTM08/060B-100 8 6 Blue 100
BNTM08/060G-100 8 6 Green 100
BNTM08/060R-100 8 6 Red 100
BNTM08/060Y-100 8 6 Yellow 100
BNTM10/080-100 10 8 Natural 100
BNTM10/080N-100 10 8 Black 100
BNTM10/080B-100 10 8 Blue 100
BNTM10/080R-100 10 8 Red 100
BNTM06/040-500 6 4 Natural 500
BNTM06/040B-500 6 4 Blue 500
BNTM08/060-500 8 6 Natural 500
BNTM08/060B-500 8 6 Blue 500
NYLON 6, 12 & POLYURETHANE ETHER
BASE/PE POLYETHYLENE/PVC
POLYVINYL CHLORIDE
Please Note: The above ratings are very
general guidelines and designed only
to be used as an initial screening tool.
Careful testing under actual conditions
essential. Accuracy for these ratings is
not given or implied.
Ratings: 1. Little or no impact/
2. Minor effect/ 3. Moderate effect/
4. Severe effect.
CHEMICAL RESISTANCE CHART